
All times based on UTC

Wednesday 20th December
Thursday 21st December
Friday 22nd December 
Saturday 23rd December 
Sunday 24th December 
Monday 25th December 
Tuesday 26th December 
Wednesday 27th December 
Thursday 28th December 
Friday 29th December 
Saturday 30th December 
Sunday 31st December 
Monday 1st January 
Tuesday 2nd January 
Wednesday 3rd January

8:30 am – 4:30 pm
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
 8:30 am – 4:30 pm  
8:30 am – 4:30 pm  

Closed 
Closed 

8:30 am – 4:30 pm
8:30 am – 4:30 pm
 8:30 am – 4:30 pm
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm

Closed 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

[t]+44 (0) 1455 638300 

[e] customer.support@flexeserve.com 

Please refer to our website for more information.

mailto:customer.support@flexeserve.com
tel:+44 (0) 1455 638300
https://www.flexeserve.com/contact/customer-support/



